Model
Standard Specifications
Option Specifications
JIS Symbol
Plug-in type
Non plug-in type
Type of
actuation

Series VFS2000
P1111-P1228-E.qxd  08.9.2 2:53 PM  Page 1138
How to Order Pilot Valve Assembly
2
2
00 01FVFS2 5
1 E10VFS2
Symbol
1
2 position single
2
2 position double
3
3 position closed center
4
3 position exhaust center
5
3 position pressure center
6
3 position double check
O: Plug-in type
sub-plate
Body type
Option
Nil
Z
None
With light/surge voltage suppressor
Porting specifications
Nil
B∗
Option
Nil
Z
S∗
Thread type
Port size
Nil
01
Without sub-plate
02
Coil rated voltage
Body type
Pilot type
∗ Option
Electrical entry
G: Grommet
1: Non plug-in type
sub-plate
E: Grommet terminal T: Conduit terminal D, Y: DIN terminal
∗ Option
Pilot valve manual override
Nil
R∗
02
Plug-in
Non plug-in 2
F: Plug-in type
Electrical entry
Port size
Nil
01
Rc Non plug-in type,
Standard
type
Without sub-plate
1 8
1 4
02
Rc